A
ccessories
265WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
NVANeedle Valve (Straight Body, Hard Seat)
265WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
• Excellent fl ow regulation and leak tight
• The one-piece body construction (no welding) provides strength, safety and  corrosion

 installations including refi neries and processing plants as well as water treatment plants,
 power plants and hydraulic applications
Straight Body Order Codes Straight Body NACE Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Max. Pressure Code
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Carbon Steel
(NACE Tip)
6,000 psi NVA5020N
10,000 psi NVA6020N
1/4” Male x
1/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA5000N
10,000 psi NVA6000N
3/8” Female x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA5024N
10,000 psi NVA6024N
3/8” Male x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA5004N
10,000 psi NVA6004N
1/2” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5021N
10,000 psi NVA6021N
1/2” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5001N
10,000 psi NVA6001N
3/4” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5022N
10,000 psi NVA6022N
3/4” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5002N
10,000 psi NVA6002N
3/4” Female x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA5025N
10,000 psi NVA6025N
3/4” Male x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA5005N
10,000 psi NVA6005N
1” Female x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA5023N
10,000 psi NVA6023N
1” Male x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA5003N
10,000 psi NVA6003N
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Stainless Steel